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	Ethnicity
	Social
Tenant
	Private
Tenant
	Hostel
NFA
	Lodging
	Other
	Owner Occupier
	Living with
Family Relatives
	Grand
Total

	Asian
	567
	831
	79
	49
	40
	
	468
	2034

	Black
	345
	238
	110
	47
	38
	
	132
	910

	Chinese
	4
	2
	2
	
	1
	
	2
	11

	Dual/Mixed Heritage
	37
	25
	18
	3
	2
	
	17
	102

	Ethnicity Unknown
	269
	263
	21
	17
	35
	
	100
	705

	Other
	41
	45
	14
	4
	5
	
	11
	120

	White
	927
	492
	331
	75
	96
	2
	464
	2387

	Grand Total
	2190
	1896
	575
	195
	217
	2
	1194
	6269




Overcrowding and Waiting Times by Ethnicity on the Housing Register as at 02/01/2018

	Ethnicity
	Number of Overcrowded Households
	Average time on the Housing Register (months)

	Asian
	1458
	38

	Black
	642
	31

	Chinese
	4
	35

	Dual/Mixed Heritage
	75
	27

	Ethnicity Unknown
	424
	54

	Other
	88
	23

	White
	1140
	25

	Grand Total
	3831
	







